March 14, 2022

City of Calgary

Attn: Elections Calgary, Mail code #207
P.O. Box 2100, Station M

Calgary, AB T2P 2M5

Elections Calgary Returning Officer,

This letter is to provide official notice of amendment to the previously submitted
campaign donor’s list for the City Council Campaign for Kim Tyers.

Line 31 and 32 donations by Alberta resident MacKenzie Schultz was listed as -
has been changed to reflect her correct current address as ||}

Please see attached updated list.
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2021 Campaign Donations

Credit Card - PayPal

Date Last Name First Name Amount
5-Nov-20 Lemire Claudia $ 100.00
13-Nov-20 Mathieson Melissa $ 100.00
12-Dec-20 Mitschke Robert $ 200.00
19-Dec-20 Tyler Mary-Ellen $ 75.00
11-Jan-21 Tyers Bruce $ 50.00
15-Jan-21 Skierka Lisa $ 200.00
27-Jan-21 James Gordon $ 150.00
31-Jan-21 Boyden Brett $ 25.00
31-Jan-21 Leitch Cheryl $ 50.00
4-Feb-21 Di Pasquale Ann $ 100.00
24-Feb-21 Okaro Ifeoma $ 50.00
26-Mar-21 Evans Christina $ 50.00
24-Mar-21 Moen Kristopher $ 75.00
1-Apr-21 Dockrill Anthony $ 100.00
21-Apr-21 Lemire Claudia $ 100.00
21-Apr-21 Lui Albert $ 5,000.00
21-Apr-21 Dong Judy $ 5,000.00
23-Jun-21 Yochim Stephen $ 1,000.00
28-Jun-21 Abdelrahman Mohamed $ 50.00
19-Jul-21 Yochim Stephen $ 2,000.00
12-Aug-21 Laycock Leanne $ 257.78
16-Aug-21 Yochim Stephen $ 2,000.00
21-Aug-21 Shwagor Tara $ 100.00
31-Aug-21 Boskovich Paul $ 100.00
11-Sep-21 Shwagor Tara $ 250.00
14-Sep-21 Schultz MacKenzie $ 125.00
14-Sep-21 Schultz MacKenzie $ 125.00
15-Sep-21 Schnell Sean $ 125.00
15-Sep-21 Schnell Sean $ 125.00
15-Sep-21 Montalbetti Jillian $ 125.00
15-Sep-21 Hart Anton $ 108.30
21-Sep-21 Zuchetto Adele $ 500.00
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24-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
27-Sep-21
28-Sep-21
29-Sep-21
30-Sep-21
30-Sep-21
1-Oct-21
1-Oct-21
3-Oct-21
4-Oct-21
4-Oct-21
5-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
6-Oct-21
12-Oct-21
17-Oct-21
18-Oct-21
18-Oct-21

Contributions under $50 or less
Contributions over $50.01

Total

Davidson
Okaro
Moen
Kotkas
Black
Remtulla
Jarvis
Trutina
Man
Ibojie
Duverna
Der
Wren
Wenzel
Gray
Stewart
Westman
Melton
Fraser
Wren
Frey

Gregory
Ifeoma
Kristoffer
Perrin
Gerald
Hanif
William
George
Michael
Edith
Eric

K Foon
Don
Shane
James
lain

Jay
Andrew
Cheril Arthur
Don
Keelan

Pre Campaign Period Contributions
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100.00
51.80
257.78
51.80
50.00
50.00
100.00
3,000.00
1,030.18
103.30
100.00
51.80
51.80
1,000.00
500.00

" 200.00
250.00
2,000.00
25.00
60.00
103.30
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$ 27,547.84

$ 400.00

$ 27,147.84

$ 27,547.84

$ 475.00
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